

ARUN PAVING & PRECAST
 BROOKVIEW NURSERY
 EASTERGATE LANE
 WALBERTON
 WEST SUSSEX
 BN18 0BA
 Tel 01243 544022
arunprecastsupplies@yahoo.co.uk
 VAT: 227483104



CONCRETE FENCING PRICE LIST

<u>PRODUCT DESCRIPTION</u>		<u>COST EXCL</u>	<u>V.A.T</u>	<u>COST INCL</u>
5FT	SLOTTED INTERMEDIATE POST	£7.50	£1.50	£9.00
6FT	SLOTTED INTERMEDIATE POST	£8.00	£1.60	£9.60
7FT	SLOTTED INTERMEDIATE POST	£8.50	£1.70	£10.20
8FT	SLOTTED INTERMEDIATE POST	£9.50	£1.90	£11.40
9FT	SLOTTED INTERMEDIATE POST	£10.00	£2.00	£12.00
9.5FT	SLOTTED INTERMEDIATE POST	£10.83	£2.17	£13.00
REPAIR SPUR		£7.00	£1.40	£8.40
1830 X 150mm (6") SMOOTH FACED GRAVEL BOARD		£5.70	£1.14	£6.84
1830 X 305mm (12") SMOOTH FACED GRAVEL BOARD		£7.00	£1.40	£8.40
1830 X 305mm ROCK FACED GRAVEL BOARD		£7.25	£1.45	£8.70
1830 X 305mm RECESSED GRAVEL BOARD		£7.00	£1.40	£8.40
5FT	SLOTTED END POST	£10.00	£2.00	£12.00
6FT	SLOTTED END POST	£10.50	£2.10	£12.60
7FT	SLOTTED END POST	£11.00	£2.20	£13.20
8FT	SLOTTED END POST	£12.00	£2.40	£14.40
9FT	SLOTTED END POST	£13.00	£2.60	£15.60
5FT	SLOTTED CORNER POST	£13.33	£2.67	£16.00
6FT	SLOTTED CORNER POST	£14.17	£2.83	£17.00
7FT	SLOTTED CORNER POST	£15.00	£3.00	£18.00
8FT	SLOTTED CORNER POST	£15.83	£2.17	£19.00
9FT	SLOTTED CORNER POST	£16.67	£3.33	£20.00
5FT	SLOTTED THREE WAY POST	£13.33	£2.67	£16.00
6FT	SLOTTED THREE WAY POST	£14.17	£2.83	£17.00
7FT	SLOTTED THREE WAY POST	£15.00	£3.00	£18.00
8FT	SLOTTED THREE WAY POST	£15.83	£2.17	£19.00
9FT	SLOTTED THREE WAY POST	£16.67	£3.33	£20.00
20KG RAPID SETTING POST MIX		£4.00	£0.80	£4.80
25KG CEMENT		£3.75	£0.75	£4.50

BUY DIRECT FROM THE MANUFACTURER

WOODEN FENCING PRICE LIST

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION		COST EXCL	V.A.T	COST INCL
6FT X 3FT	WANNEY LAP FENCE PANEL	£16.67	£3.33	£20.00
6FT X 4FT	WANNEY LAP FENCE PANEL	£17.92	£3.58	£21.50
6FT X 5FT	WANNEY LAP FENCE PANEL	£18.33	£3.67	£21.00
6FT X 5.5FT	WANNEY LAP FENCE PANEL	£19.58	£3.92	£23.50
6FT X 6FT	WANNEY LAP FENCE PANEL	£19.58	£3.92	£23.50
6FT X 3FT	CLOSEBOARD FENCE PANEL	£22.92	£4.58	£27.50
6FT X 4FT	CLOSEBOARD FENCE PANEL	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00
6FT X 5FT	CLOSEBOARD FENCE PANEL	£26.67	£5.33	£32.00
6FT X 5.5FT	CLOSEBOARD FENCE PANEL	£28.33	£5.67	£34.00
6FT X 6FT	CLOSEBOARD FENCE PANEL	£28.33	£5.67	£34.00

PAVING PRICE LIST

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION		COST EXCL	V.A.T	COST INCL
PATIO PACK - YORK EDGE	PLAIN CONCRETE	£11.67	£2.33	£14.00
PATIO PACK - YORK EDGE	COLOURED	£12.50	£2.50	£15.00
PATIO PACK - STRAIGHT EDGE	PLAIN CONCRETE	£11.67	£2.33	£14.00
PATIO PACK - STRAIGHT EDGE	COLOURED	£12.50	£2.50	£15.00
300 x 300 x 38 mm	YORK EDGE	£1.83	£0.37	£2.20
600 x 300 x 38 mm	YORK EDGE	£2.29	£0.46	£2.75
600 x 600 x 38 mm	YORK EDGE	£4.17	£0.83	£5.00
300 x 300 x 38 mm	STRAIGHT EDGE	£1.83	£0.37	£2.20
450 x 450 x 38 mm	STRAIGHT EDGE	£2.08	£0.42	£2.50
600 x 300 x 38 mm	STRAIGHT EDGE	£2.29	£0.46	£2.75
600 x 600 x 38 mm	STRAIGHT EDGE	£4.17	£0.86	£5.00

COLOURS AVAILABLE -

BUFF - DEEP BUFF - YORK BUFF
CHARCOAL - LIGHT BLACK - OLD YORK GREEN

FREE LAYING PLAN WITH PATIO PACKS

DELIVERY AVAILABLE

ALL PAVING AND CONCRETE FENCING MANUFACTURED ONSITE BY OURSELVES

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR COLOURS AND STYLES

www.arunpavingandprecast.com

Or email us at arunprecastsupplies@yahoo.co.uk if you have any queries

TEL: 01243 544022

MOB: 07899883198

Arun Paving and Precast is a brand name of H&D Aggregates Ltd. A company registered in England and Wales, company No: 07089919
Registered Office: 7 Kingmere, Littlehampton, BN17 5LD
VAT No: 227483104